—
L]

fa—y
—

—
[

a—
(W)

~  Annge

« 2019

+ 2019

+ 2018

+ 2013

+ 2018

« 2018

+ 2018

+ 2018

+ 1979

+ 1979

+ 1979

+ 1979

+ 1979

JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 489 21/01/2019

Mom

America

Dell

Mansa Fo La (feat. Alpha Blondy)
Tutuezpata

Amaren Sua

Mes Tits Cochons

Just A Boy Away From Home
Port Dannsaidh Hiortach / Deora Dé «++
Partido Alto

Light as a Feather

50 Much Trouble In The World
Free Black People

We Shall Survive

Artiste

Kel Assouf

Bassekou Kouyaté & Ngoni ba

Salif Keita

Oreka Tx

Bidaia

Jourdan Thibodeaux Et Les Rodailleurs
Mark Knopfler

Julie Fowlis, Eamon Doorley, Zoé Conway, John Mcintyre
Airto Moreira

Azymuth

Bob Marley & The Wailers

Burning Spear

Alan Stivell

Album

Black Tenere

Miri

Un autre blanc

Silex

Basque World Music 2019

Songlines CD #144 (January/February 2019)
Down The Road Wherever (Super Deluxe Boxset)
Songlines CD #144 (January/February 2019)
Touching You..Touching Me

Light as a Feather

Survival

Spear Burning : Burning Spear Productions 1975-19...

International Tour - Tro Ar Beo

Durée

356

4:39

6:43

344

343

253

420

542

6:51

400

2:52

308



	Diapo 1

