## JPR PODCASTS

## Out Of This World: 489 21/01/2019

	✓ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	☑ 2019	America	Kel Assouf	Black Tenere	3:56
2	✓ 2019	Deli	Bassekou Kouyaté & Ngoni ba	Miri	4:39
3	2018	Mansa Fo La (feat. Alpha Blondy)	Salif Keita	Un autre blanc	6:43
4	✓ 2013	Tutuezpata	Oreka Tx	Silex	3:44
5	✓ 2018	Amaren Sua	Bidaia	Basque World Music 2019	3:43
6	✓ 2018	Mes Tits Cochons	Jourdan Thibodeaux Et Les Rodailleurs	Songlines CD #144 (January/February 2019)	2:53
7	☑ 2018	Just A Boy Away From Home	Mark Knopfler	Down The Road Wherever (Super Deluxe Boxset)	5:12
8	✓ 2018	Port Dannsaidh Hiortach / Deóra Dé ····	Julie Fowlis, Éamon Doorley, Zoë Conway, John McIntyre	Songlines CD #144 (January/February 2019)	4:20
9	✓ 1979	Partido Alto	Airto Moreira	Touching YouTouching Me	5:42
10	✓ 1979	Light as a Feather	Azymuth	Light as a Feather	6:51
11	☑ 1979	So Much Trouble In The World	Bob Marley & The Wailers	Survival	4:00
12	✓ 1979	Free Black People	Burning Spear	Spear Burning : Burning Spear Productions 1975-19	2:52
13	✓ 1979	We Shall Survive	Alan Stivell	International Tour - Tro Ar Beo	5:08